J.D. POWER

2001 Seaward
SEAWARD 23 Values

Values

Base Price

Options (Change)

Suggested Low Average

List Price Retail

$30,500 $17,800

Cockpit Suspension Shade $245
Mainsail Cover $70
Auto Pilot - Wheel Mount Boats up to 16,000Llbs $390
Battery Charger - 20 Amp-110 Volt $165
Compass / Bulkhead Mount $95
Depth Sounder $90
Pressure Water System - 12 Volt $105
Sink Package S.S.- Hand Pump - 15 Gallon $105
Batteries - Dual w/Switch $95

Ad removed.

Show details

Retail

$20,350

$280

$80
$445
$185
$110
$105
$120
$120

$110



Bilge Pump - Cockpit / Manually Operated
Split Stern Rail w/Fold Down Swim Ladder

Stereo - am/fm CD Player w/4 Speakers

Trailer (Change)

2001 Tandem 26 Feet
Trailer Options (Change)

Fenders - Chrome (Tandem), Per Pair
Sailboat Trailer Package
Spare Tire and Carrier

Surge Brakes

Total Price

Interested in Selling Your Vehicle?
Get a verified offer sent directly to you.

0;\:/‘ Don't make a $20,350 mistake,
get a Boat History Report before you buy!

$65 $75
$145 $165

$200 $225

$1,600 $1,795

$155 $175
$210 $240
$130 $150
$160 $180

$30,100 $21,825 $24,910

Click Here



