J.D. POWER

2001 Seaward SEAWARD 23 Values

Values

	Suggested List Price		Average Retail
Base Price	\$30,100	\$17,800	\$20,350
Options (<u>Change</u>)			
Cockpit Suspension Shade		\$245	\$280
Mainsail Cover		\$70	\$80
Auto Pilot - Wheel Mount Boats up to 16,0	000lbs	\$390	\$445
Battery Charger - 20 Amp-110 Volt		\$165	\$185
Compass / Bulkhead Mount		\$95	\$110
Depth Sounder		\$90	\$105
Pressure Water System - 12 Volt		\$105	\$120
Sink Package S.S Hand Pump - 15 Gallor	า	\$105	\$120
Batteries - Dual w/Switch Ad removed. Show details		\$95	\$110

Total Price	\$30,100	\$21,825	\$24,910
Surge Brakes		\$160	\$180
Spare Tire and Carrier		\$130	\$150
Sailboat Trailer Package		\$210	\$240
Fenders - Chrome (Tandem), Per Pair		\$155	\$175
Trailer Options (<u>Change</u>)			
2001 Tandem 26 Feet		\$1,600	\$1,795
Trailer (<u>Change</u>)			
Stereo - am/fm CD Player w/4 Speakers		\$200	\$225
Split Stern Rail w/Fold Down Swim Ladder		\$145	\$165
Bilge Pump - Cockpit / Manually Operated		\$65	\$75

Interested in Selling Your Vehicle?

Get a verified offer sent directly to you.

Click Here

Don't make a \$20,350 mistake, get a Boat History Report before you buy!